
 
 

 
NAME UH EMAIL JOB TITLE 
Ackerman, Glen gaackerm@CougarNet.UH.EDU Affiliate Artist in Jazz & Contemporary Bass 
Archibald, Dr. Amber acarchib@cougarnet.uh.edu Professor of Practice in Viola 
Averyt, Zachary  zbaveryt@cougarnet.uh.edu  Professor of Practice in Voice 
Barton, Mark mbarton@cougarnet.uh.edu Affiliate Artist in Tuba 
Battiste, Dr. Loneka lwbattis@cougarnet.uh.edu Associate Professor of Music Education 
Belcher, Daniel dbelcher@cougarnet.uh.edu Instructional Assistant Professor of Voice  
Belcher, Kathleen kbelcher@cougarnet.uh.edu Professor of Practice in Opera 
Bell, Priscilla pgbell@cougarnet.uh.edu Lecturer in Music Education 
Bertman, David  dbertman@cougarnet.uh.edu Professor of Practice in Band 
Caton, Dr. Kathryn klcaton@cougarnet.uh.edu  Lecturer in Musicology 
Chin, Dr. Brian Kai bkchin@cougarnet.uh.edu Professor of Music 
Cho, Dr. Eunghee epcho@cougarnet.uh.edu  Professor of Practice in Cello 
Clayton, Cynthia clclayto@cougarnet.uh.edu Professor of Voice 
Cowan, Hope hkcowan@cougarnet.uh.edu Affiliate Artist in Harp 
Derges, Dr. Julie  jderges@cougarnet.uh.edu Associate Professor of Music Education 
DeSouza, Chelsea cadesouz@cougarnet.uh.edu Cynthia Woods Mitchell Scholar 
DeSpain, Dr. Kaitlin kedespai@CougarNet.UH.EDU Assistant Professor of Choral Studies 
Dinitz, Adam  aldinitz@cougarnet.uh.edu Affiliate Artist in Oboe and English Horn 
Dirst, Dr. Matthew  dirst@cougarnet.uh.edu Professor of Musicology 
Dokshansky, Yevgeny ydokshan@cougarnet.uh.edu Professor of Practice in Clarinet 
Dorough, Aralee adorough@cougarnet.uh.edu Affiliate Artist in Flute 
Fenske, Kevin kdfenske@cougarnet.uh.edu Professor of Practice in Euphonium 
Fischer, Jonathan jfische4@cougarnet.uh.edu Affiliate Artist in Oboe 
Freeman, Phillip pifreema@cougarnet.uh.edu Affiliate Artist in Bass Trombone 
Garcia, Jeremy gscarcia11@uh.edu Affiliate Artist in Guitar 
Garza, Dr. Paul  pvgarza@cougarnet.uh.edu Lecturer in Music Theory and Musicology 
Gregory, Madeline mjgregor@Central.UH.EDU Visiting Assistant Professor of Band 
Griffin, Randall  rsgriffi@cougarnet.uh.edu Affiliate Artist in Clarinet 
Guez, Dr. Jonathan jcguez@cougarnet.uh.edu  Assistant Professor of Music Theory 



 
 
 

Harris, Richard rharri20@central.uh.edu Affiliate Artist in Trumpet 
Hester, Timothy  thester@cougarnet.uh.edu Edythe Bates Old Professor of Piano  
Hubley, Luke rlhubley@cougarnet.uh.edu  Affiliate Artist in Percussion 
Hughes, Mark  mahughe2@cougarnet.uh.edu Affiliate Artist in Trumpet 
Johnson, Robert rjohnso7@cougarnet.uh.edu Affiliate Artist in French Horn 
Jones, Dr. Timothy  tjjones4@cougarnet.uh.edu Professor of Voice 
Kauk, Brian  bkkauk@cougarnet.uh.edu Affiliate Artist in Trombone 
Kitai, Anthony akitai@cougarnet.uh.edu  Affiliate Artist in Cello 
Koozin, Dr. Timothy tkoozin@cougarnet.uh.edu Professor of Music Theory 
Krager, Franz Anton fakrager@cougarnet.uh.edu Adeeb and Adeeba Hourani Endowed Professor of Conducting 
Kubos, Dr. Cameron  ckkubos@cougarnet.uh.edu  Instructional Assistant Professor 
Larson, Eric ealarso3@cougarnet.uh.edu Affiliate Artist in Double Bass 
Lee, Dr. Ji Yeon jlee227@cougarnet.uh.edu Associate Professor of Music Theory 
Lo, Dr. Mann-Wen mlo@cougarnet.uh.edu  Professor of Practice in Violin 
Longoria, Jose jilongor@cougarnet.uh.edu  Professor of Practice in Mariachi 
Maglione, Dr. Anthony ajmaglio@cougarnet.uh.edu Associate Professor & Director of Choral Studies 

Marmolejo, Noe  njmarmol@cougarnet.uh.edu Associate Professor of Jazz 
Maroney, Marcus K mkmarone@cougarnet.uh.edu Associate Professor of Composition 
Martin, Tyler tcmarti4@cougarnet.uh.edu Affiliate Artist in Flute 
McGinnis, Dr. Emily ejmcginn@cougarnet.uh.edu  Professor of Practice in Music Education 
Meals, Dr. Cory  cdmeals@cougarnet.uh.edu Assistant Professor of Music Education 
Meitz, Penny pjmeitz@central.uh.edu Adjunct Professor, String Methods 
Mo, Boson bmo2@cougarnet.uh.edu Affiliate Artist in Violin 
Morgulis, Dr. Tali tmorguli@cougarnet.uh.edu Associate Professor of Piano 
Norian, Gary gnorian@cougarnet.uh.edu Affiliate Artist in Jazz Piano 
Parodi, Jorge jlparodi@cougarnet.uh.edu Instructional Assistant Professor of Conducting 
Petito, Gregory gmpetito@cougarnet.uh.edu Affiliate Artist in Jazz Guitar 
Phillips, Brent lbphilli@Central.UH.EDU Affiliate Artist in Trombone 
Pollack, Dr. Howard  hpollack@cougarnet.uh.edu John and Rebecca Moores Professor of Musicology 
Potiomkin, Sasha apotiomk@cougarnet.uh.edu  Affiliate Artist in Clarinet 



 
 
 

Rakonjac, Dr. Damjan drakonja@central.uh.edu Assistant Professor of Musicology 
Reed, Gavin  gdreed@cougarnet.uh.edu Professor of Practice in French Horn 
Reed, Rovion rdreed4@Central.UH.EDU Adjunct Lecturer, Music 
Robinson, Daryl  darobins@cougarnet.uh.edu Associate Professor of Organ 

Roth, Dr. Edward earoth2@cougarnet.uh.edu Alice and Fletcher Pratt Endowed Professor of Music Therapy 

Rowell, Chester  cdrowel2@cougarnet.uh.edu Affiliate Artist in Clarinet 
Russell, Peggy prussell@cougarnet.uh.edu Affiliate Artist in Flute 
Smerud, Aidan ajsmerud@central.uh.edu Adjunct Professor, Musicology 
Smith, Dr. Robert  rsmith10@cougarnet.uh.edu Professor of Composition 
Snyder, Dr. John  musi4@cougarnet.uh.edu Professor of Music Theory 
Sonnenberg, Melanie msonnenb@cougarnet.uh.edu Professor of Voice 
Staupe, Dr. Andrew  apstaupe@cougarnet.uh.edu  Assistant Professor of Piano 
Suits, Brian  bjsuits@cougarnet.uh.edu Instructional Professor of Accompanying 
Thompson, Joel jbthomp7@Central.UH.EDU Affiliate Artist in Composition 
Van Kekerix, Dr. Todd  tevankek@cougarnet.uh.edu  Assistant Professor of Piano and Piano Pedagogy 
Vásquez, Hector  havasqu2@cougarnet.uh.edu Instructional Associate Professor of Voice 
Vassallo, Jim  jcvassal@cougarnet.uh.edu Affiliate Artist in Trumpet 
Velasquez, Dr. Juan Fernando jfvelas2@Central.UH.EDU Assistant Professor of Ethnomusicology 
Wagner, Elise  elwagner@cougarnet.uh.edu Affiliate Artist in Bassoon 
Warren, Alec pawarren@cougarnet.uh.edu Instructional Associate Professor of Percussion 
Wilkins, Dr. Blake  bwilkins@cougarnet.uh.edu Professor of Percussion 
Witt, Dr. Woody wwwitt@cougarnet.uh.edu Affiliate Artist in Saxophone 
Yon, Dr. Kirsten  kayon@cougarnet.uh.edu Associate Professor of Violin 
Zajicek, Daniel djzajice@cougarnet.uh.edu Lecturer in Music Production 

 


